Vista Il Benches
Patient Seating Collection

Different fabrics may be specified on the seat and on the back. In this case, use the higher grade of the two.
No additional upcharge applies. All prices are in US dollars (USD).

V2B-42

DESCRIPTION —

Two-seat Bench

W 445D 25H18

V2B-63

DESCRIPTION -

Three-seat Bench

W 655D 25H18

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Seat Width 42
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 24
COM Yard 2
Cubic Feet 16
Ship Weight 46

MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3
V2B-42 1670 1841 2002
DIMENSIONS -

Seat Width 63
Seat Height 18
Arm Height 24
COM Yard 3
Cubic Feet 22
Ship Weight 65

MODEL NO. COM/1 2 3
V2B-63 2257 2507 2743
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OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier
Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

4 5 6
2166 2336 2513
OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier
Wood arm caps

Polyurethane arm caps

2086 3239 3497

2694

3760

+80
+0
+0

2876

+120
+0
+0

8
4026



